PITT Qube PGM-50G-AAA-2
ORMEASEBROBEFT>TEY A, DEMIEFERKERETHIENHYET,
OXRTMEFIOEERIEEENTEY A, CERHERIRBEA DAY £,

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 1 2025/03/31 18:01:24



PITT Qube
ORMEASEBROBEFT>TEY A,
ORTEGICHERIISEINTEY A,

PGM-50G-AAA-2

OBMEFERCERTSIENHY T,

OERHIBIEREA DM X

No. mE & - HME B Eff iBE

1 013006401 [PG-50 PS# ¥7°h-2 PP 1 12,000

2 013006001  [PG-50 757" 7" 37y h PP 1 10,900

3 013006101 [PG-50 @&= PP 1 6,100

4 013006301 [PG-50 1 v RS> PP 1 2,700

5 013800103 [PG20AZFS4 /3 2 600

6 013000902  [PG Fvu¥n 7" EPDM 1 1,100|(N)

7 013000802 [PGIEB&=N vy EPDM 1 300|(N)

8 013005701  |PG-50 7" 359 hMaEYYY EPDM 1 800|(N)

9 011409001  [SEH-50XP Ah=hly-l 1 2,900

10 011046601  [SE-50L 1YA° F5BELDy9v- BSPT=0.3 [2 200|(N)

11 734705074  [NATFAIIVYE b M8x50 SUS [4 700|(N)

12 746205056 |/NF k') —<P=3 (SW-PWHHA) M8x55 SUS |2 300

13 746205057 [RA K'Y —<P=3 (SW-PW#HA) M8x60 SUS |6 300

14  [827405008 [Afa+ v k M8 1fEdh |8 200((N)
SuUS

15 854255008  [J-W7vy+ ¢ 8 4 200|(N)

16 718505035 [+FEfFovEYIRY 4x12—-2 |3 200[(N)
fESUS

17 012077102 |GT400PN-70A 179"V 44147 | 0

18 [013003701 |PGM-50-AAA $£1R & 1 0

19 743119051 MAN FIE T EE SRS AT b M8x35 4 200|(N)
SWRM

20 827419008 ["&EF v b M8 1f&Fh |4 200((N)
SWRM

21 011728001  [SEM-50X-AAD A” -243 Sl L2 1 8,900

22 013006201 [PG-50 =v 7L PP 3 1,300

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/03/31 18:01:24




PITT Qube
ORMEASEBROBEFT>TEY A,
ORTEGICHERIISEINTEY A,

PGM-50G-AAA-2
O&BfMEFERKEESTHIEADYET,
OERHEIFIRBEA DAY £,

No. mE S g - HE BRE T e

23 |011815901  [SE-50X Ah-F-53 (1)) PP 1 2,200

24  |011702605 [SE-50X #v7°Yv5 931tyb 2 1,300|PA-095(4971770-101531)
25 |011339002 [SE-50X 4v7° vy ABS 2 700

26 [011339101  [SE-50X #y7° Yu4 1° vky NBR 2 300((N)

27 |011035605 [SE-50 TDF=v T ABS 2 400

28 013003902 [PG-50 IN# 90° PP B 1 3,100

29 940005060 [-an K ¢ 60SUS |3 1,700[(N)

00 [013003804 |PGM-50GHISCEGR 1 O|(N)

00 [013005802 [PGM-50G-AAA /Sw x> ZH—2 BEE 1 0

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/03/31 18:01:24



